Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Trickett - (166923) - Bristol Henleaze SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
25.32
25.84
25.96
26.00
26.07
26.11
26.15
26.17
26.38
27.13
27.32

27.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
26.11
25.32
25.96
26.00
26.07
25.84
26.15
26.38
26.17
27.13

27.32
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

563
529
522
520
515
513
511
510
498
457
448
426

WA Pts

513
563
522
520
515
529
511
498
510
457

448

Round

m I I I I T

I I T I I I

Round

I T T I TIT I I T I I T

Date

01/05/16
12/04/15
11/07/15
16/05/15
02/05/15
24/03/19
05/07/14
2111213
03/05/14
22/09/13
23/09/12
18/09/11

Date

24/03/19
01/05/16
11/07/15
16/05/15
02/05/15
12/04/15
05/07/14
03/05/14
21/12113
22/09/13
23/09/12

Meet

ASA SWR Summer Championships

Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala
City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

Meet

Millfield Street Super Series (LC)

ASA SWR Summer Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet
Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015
Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet

Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet
Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet

City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala

City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

Venue

Plymouth
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Millfield
Luton
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Venue

Millfield
Plymouth
Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Luton
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Soundwell

Soundwell

Newark
Newark
Newark
Newark

Newark

Club Swam Under

Soundwell

Soundwell

Newark
Newark
Newark

Newark

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
27.77 426 H 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Newark 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



