Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Trickett - (166923) - Bristol Henleaze SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
25.32	563	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
25.84	529	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
25.96	522	Н	11/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby		3
26.00	520	Н	16/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
26.07	515	Н	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
26.11	513	F	24/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Soundwell	1
26.15	511	Н	05/07/14	Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet	Luton		3
26.17	510	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Newark	1
26.38	498	Н	03/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Newark	1
27.13	457	Н	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Newark	3
27.32	448	Н	23/09/12	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Newark	3
27.77	426	Н	18/09/11	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Newark	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
26.11	513	F	24/03/19	Millfield Street Super Series (LC)	Millfield	Soundwell	1
25.32	563	Н	01/05/16	ASA SWR Summer Championships	Plymouth	Soundwell	1
25.96	522	Н	11/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby		3
26.00	520	Н	16/05/15	Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet	Sheffield		1
26.07	515	Н	02/05/15	Midland Swimming Spring Championships 2015	Corby		1
25.84	529	Н	12/04/15	Derventio Excel 9th Open Meet	Sheffield		1
26.15	511	Н	05/07/14	Bishop Stortford End of Season Open Meet	Luton		3
26.38	498	Н	03/05/14	Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships	Corby	Newark	1
26.17	510	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Newark	1
27.13	457	Н	22/09/13	City of Sheffield 31st Annual Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Newark	3
27.32 opyright 202	448 4	Н	23/09/12	City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala	Sheffield	Newark Powered By SPOR ⁻	3 FSYSTEM

27.77 426 H 18/09/11 City of Sheffield Teaspoon Gala

f Sheffield Teaspoon Gala Sheffield Newark

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS